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Dossard
1113
1147
1083
1145
1144
1136
1051
1079
1078
1120
1080
1092
1103
1104
1053
1056
1115
1071
1272
1121
1122
1075
1074
1082
1081
1170
1128
1117
1089
1101
1097
1118
1123
1126
1108
1157
1161
1158
1162
1161
1160
1057
1058
1102
1090
1152
1105
1106
1107
1065
1066
1067
1040
1052
1027
1038
1037
1041
1039
1025
1139

Heure d'arrivée
11:47:00
11:51:34
11:55:27
11:58:47
11:58:49
12:02:58
12:03:26
12:12:42
12:12:51
12:17:11
12:17:18
12:17:24
12:18:17
12:18:19
12:19:24
12:19:28
12:24:55
12:25:03
12:25:10
12:25:44
12:25:47
12:26:35
12:26:38
12:26:56
12:26:59
12:27:05
12:35:09
12:35:17
12:36:39
12:36:42
12:37:10
12:37:12
12:39:24
12:39:32
12:46:30
12:47:16
12:47:21
12:47:23
12:47:25
12:47:29
12:47:31
12:47:40
12:48:00
12:50:57
12:50:59
12:55:46
12:55:49
12:55:52
12:55:58
13:00:56
13:01:00
13:01:03
13:04:10
13:04:13
13:04:19
13:04:22
13:04:23
13:04:27
13:04:28
13:04:31
13:04:47

Heure de départ
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16

Temps
01:21:44
01:26:18
01:30:11
01:33:31
01:33:33
01:37:42
01:38:10
01:47:26
01:47:35
01:51:55
01:52:02
01:52:08
01:53:01
01:53:03
01:54:08
01:54:12
01:59:39
01:59:47
01:59:54
02:00:28
02:00:31
02:01:19
02:01:22
02:01:40
02:01:43
02:01:49
02:09:53
02:10:01
02:11:23
02:11:26
02:11:54
02:11:56
02:14:08
02:14:16
02:21:14
02:22:00
02:22:05
02:22:07
02:22:09
02:22:13
02:22:15
02:22:24
02:22:44
02:25:41
02:25:43
02:30:30
02:30:33
02:30:36
02:30:42
02:35:40
02:35:44
02:35:47
02:38:54
02:38:57
02:39:03
02:39:06
02:39:07
02:39:11
02:39:12
02:39:15
02:39:31

NOM Préno m
Portal Gauthier
Sarniguet Lucas
Bellota Yannick

Depose Julien

Lassallette Christian
Portal Valentin
Cros Theodoric

Decadt Anne
Decadt Yann
Dayres Mathieu
Quenin Matthieu
Lopez Florian

Cabanac Emmanuel
Cabanac Adrien
Jacques Bastien

Deveaux Romain
Augeau Alexandre
Bihry Laurent
Fauvet Laurent
Duval Wilfried
Duval William
Barbier Bettina
Briquel Sabrina
Chenail Laurine
Jouanna Clement

JOUANNA Bernard
Oulttier Frederic
Deconinck David

Olivie Damien
Dore Benoit
Bruneau Ondine
Silvestri Flore
Corbet Leo
Abad Emma
Llurda Rémi

Prince-cathaly Kévin

Gaston Aurelie
Dartiguelongue Laura
Laulhe Sophie
Gaston Aurelie
Dartiguelongue Nicolas
Cazalas Marine
Goussy Anais
Bescond Tanguy
Bescond Erwan
Gaudais Reva
Apéche Morgane
Anclades Sarah
Lebleu Basile
Gressy Maxime
Gressy Patrick
Campagne Quentin
Enfedaque Christine
Urroz Julien
Cresson Laurent
Enfedaque Jean claude
Enfedaque Camille
Saint maxin Lilian
Lacoste Vincent
Marre Marie
Boulais Alexandre
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72,
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

Dossard
1140
1141
1073
1095
1096
1116
1112
1119
1093
1094
1100
1021
1020
1018
1023
1042
1137
1138
1059
1060
1044
1024
1045
1043
1086
1009
1014
1011
1013
1010
1012
1015
1008
1047
1129
1135
1134
1050
1046
1131
1143
1142
1130
1132
1050
1154
1155
1152
1087
1088
1127
1001
1007
1080
1153
1169
1163
1168
1156
1166
1165

Heure d'arrivée
13:04:51
13:04:54
13:10:44
13:13:55
13:13:58
13:14:01
13:14:05
13:14:10
13:14:13
13:14:19
13:14:22
13:16:00
13:16:04
13:16:45
13:16:49
13:16:51
13:16:56
13:17:02
13:17:03
13:17:06
13:17:12
13:17:14
13:17:17
13:17:26
13:22:36
13:26:31
13:26:33
13:26:35
13:26:42
13:26:47
13:26:49
13:26:52
13:26:54
13:27:46
13:27:48
13:27:55
13:28:03
13:28:08
13:28:13
13:28:14
13:28:19
13:28:21
13:28:24
13:28:28
13:28:40
13:28:43
13:28:51
13:28:54
13:33:15
13:33:19
13:34:05
13:34:08
13:34:10
13:34:13
13:34:20
13:34:26
13:34:29
13:34:32
13:34:34
13:34:35
13:34:40

Heure de départ
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16

Temps
02:39:35
02:39:38
02:45:28
02:48:39
02:48:42
02:48:45
02:48:49
02:48:54
02:48:57
02:49:03
02:49:06
02:50:44
02:50:48
02:51:29
02:51:33
02:51:35
02:51:40
02:51:46
02:51:47
02:51:50
02:51:56
02:51:58
02:52:01
02:52:10
02:57:20
03:01:15
03:01:17
03:01:19
03:01:26
03:01:31
03:01:33
03:01:36
03:01:38
03:02:30
03:02:32
03:02:39
03:02:47
03:02:52
03:02:57
03:02:58
03:03:03
03:03:05
03:03:08
03:03:12
03:03:24
03:03:27
03:03:35
03:03:38
03:07:59
03:08:03
03:08:49
03:08:52
03:08:54
03:08:57
03:09:04
03:09:10
03:09:13
03:09:16
03:09:18
03:09:19
03:09:24

NOM Préno m
Rodriguez Maéva
Krajeski Stanislas

Lalanne Hervé
Piedrafita Maxime
Gautier Claire
Ramus Ghislain
Olek Marc
Poublan Jean-damien
Laville Christine
Laville Eric
Fourcade Delphine
Marques pinto Fabien
Dudot Marine
Darbas Cyrille
Junca Stéphane
Franco Fernand
Gimenez Marine
Gimenez Mathis
Claire Gimenez
Gimenez Clément
Vallé Lola

Asso Jean-baptiste

Spychiger Eulalie
Arbide Anais
Thorel Yves

Benne Sabrina

Coulom Jean-rémy
Brasseau Nathalie

Bourdette Christelle

Kouassi Jean jacques
Poujade Muriel
Cousteau Evelyne
Capblancg-laborde Nicolas
Moncuquet Fabien
Robinet Timothe
Kus Lukasz
Elie Benoit
Couradet Damien
Couradet Maxime
Brasseur Sylvain
Renaud Mathis
Maillard Christophe
Renaud Jerome

Fernandes Raphael

Couradet Damien
Balderas Brice
Bex Emmie
Gaudais Reva
Caminade Virginie
Saint-germes Laurianne
Vallée Nicolas
Souriac Marion
Gourrat Lilian
Quenin Matthieu
Desperies Anthony
Correge Pauline
Rougier Yoann
Fachan Valentine
Minot Alexandre
Fachin Léa
Fachin Mathilde
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123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.

Dossard
1167
1164
1084
1063
1035
1062
1032
1036
1031
1033
1029
1030
1064
1085
1054
1114
1049
1053
1016
1017
1002
1003
1006
1028
1072
1076
1077
1022
1019
1109
1068
1069
1111
1110

Heure d'arrivée
13:34:42
13:34:46
13:36:16
13:36:25
13:36:27
13:36:29
13:36:31
13:36:36
13:36:39
13:36:42
13:36:49
13:36:53
13:36:55
13:36:59
13:39:42
13:39:46
13:39:48
13:39:50
13:40:42
13:40:45
13:43:39
13:43:41
13:43:49
13:46:21
13:46:24
13:46:25
13:46:27
13:46:30
13:46:34
13:46:39
13:54:15
13:54:21
13:54:28
13:54:49

Heure de départ
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16
10:25:16

Temps
03:09:26
03:09:30
03:11:00
03:11:09
03:11:11
03:11:13
03:11:15
03:11:20
03:11:23
03:11:26
03:11:33
03:11:37
03:11:39
03:11:43
03:14:26
03:14:30
03:14:32
03:14:34
03:15:26
03:15:29
03:18:23
03:18:25
03:18:33
03:21:05
03:21:08
03:21:09
03:21:11
03:21:14
03:21:18
03:21:23
03:28:59
03:29:05
03:29:12
03:29:33

NOM Préno m
Perin Emilie
Belin Sophie

Loubon Benoit

Pascaud Alexandre

Malaval Aure
Ballanger Clement
Casaurang Thibaut

Balbacid Audrey
Blanchery Jessica
Segalas Gilles
Cazenave Jean philippe
Dugachard Sylvie
Caillabet Thibault
Lafforgue Delphine
Bonnieu Florian
Chassereau Arnaud
Cabanne Lorie
Jacques Bastien
Guillotin Emma
Cheron Charlotte
Queval Alice
Brunou Tyffanie
Da silva Nathalie
Madeux Vincent
Coignac Jean philippe
Pastor Vincent
Mayet Lionel
Boucher Magalie
Tissieres Marie
Pintauri Valentin
Payreau Sandra
Aspect Jessica

Baqué Pierre

Barret Marie christine
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